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What does Year 6 think about

Windmill Hill Academy?

‘Pupil Voice’ = Summer Term 2025

Summer Term 2025

Yes Mostly Sometimes No Conclusion Overall
judgement
1.:0 ?/?ou like being at this 56% 339 7% 4% Vast 89%
School: majority
agree
tZr.]‘Are ry:oull?earnmg a lot at 63% 339% 4% 0% Vast 96%
is school? T
agree
j’"tAre Vt‘?“ 'essd°l?s , 33% 41% 15% 11% Majority 74%
interesting and fun agree
‘V‘v'hDe?] 1‘(’)‘: ';’;Ct"f‘;t":?s,ti?y‘lir 48% 37% 11% 4% Vast 85%
learning? majority
agree
E" Dd"?y°” have to work 56% 26% 18% 0% Vast 82%
arar majority
agree
better? Y & majority
) agree
;. Ir?o other”c;hlldren have to 70% 19% 11% 0% Vast 39%
ehave well? T
agree
f‘_ Arjlmther Ch;'dre” 74% 22% 4% 0% Vast 96%
riendly to you? T ——
agree
30'3 |t dhzgetzni fajouu'tayr‘;” 85% 4% 11% 0% Vast 89%
majorit
worried or hurt at school? Jority
agree
i ?
10. Are teachers fair to yous 89% 0% 11% 0% Vast 39%
majority
agree
11. D%teaghers listen to 66% 26% 4% 4% Vast 82%
your ideas? P ——
agree
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tlf Are you trusted ;0 do 44% 33% 18% 4% Vast 77%
ings on your own? maijority
agree
13{] Dopyou feel safe at 85% 7% 4% 4% Vast 92%
SENoot: majority
agree
t:dzfs;’;i:i'gx‘:;‘ ;‘; 85% 15% 0% 0% Al agree 100%
healthy and well?
15. Do you learn lots from o o 0 o I o
homework? 34% 22% 7% 37% Majority 56%
your 7 agree
16. Do you feel that we ask 41% 33% 19% 7% Majority 74%
for your help and ideas with aeree
school projects? g

What | like about my school ...

Lots of learning

Golden time

Friends

Having a school dog

History

Lunch because | like food

Being with my friends at breaktime
English — I like to write
Everything!

Art

PE — we do lots of different things
History and Art

What | would like to change at my school ...

Nothing!
Nothing!
Nothing!
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